THE DATASHEET OF
SAC36
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
TVS Diode Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 06/17/21
1

Leakage Current
at IIB @ VWIB
(mA)
Peak
Inverse
Blocking
Voltage VPIB
(V)
Agency
Approval
MIN MAX
SAC5.0 5.0 7.6 8.3 300 13.2 46.2 50 700 1 800 X
SAC6.0 6.0 7.9 9.3 300 12.2 43.1 50 700 1 800 X
SAC7.0 7.0 8.3 10.5 300 13.7 39.9 50 700 1 800 X
SAC8.0 8.0 8.9 10.9 100 13.9 37.8 50 700 1 800 X
SAC8.5 8.5 9.4 11.5 50 14.7 35.7 50 700 1 800 X
SAC10 10 11.1 13.6 5 17.2 30.5 50 700 1 800 X
SAC12 12 13.3 16.3 1 20.0 26.3 50 700 1 800 X
SAC15 15 16.7 20.4 1 25.0 21.0 50 700 1 800 X
SAC18 18 20.0 24.4 1 33.3 15.8 50 700 1 800 X
SAC22 22 24.4 29.8 1 35.7 14.7 50 700 1 800 X
SAC26 26 28.9 35.3 1 45.0 11.7 50 700 1 800 X
SAC30 30 33.3 41.1 1 50.0 10.5 50 700 1 800 X
SAC36 36 40.0 48.9 1 58.1 9.0 50 700 1 800 X
SAC45 45 50.0 61.1 1 73.5 7.1 50 700 1 800 X
SAC50 50 55.5 66.6 1 86.2 6.1 50 700 1 800 X
SAC55 55 60.5 66.9 1 87.0 5.7 50 700 1 800 X
SAC60 60 66.0 72.9 1 95.0 5.3 50 700 1 800 X
SAC65 65 71.5 79.0 1 103.0 4.9 50 700 1 800 X
SAC70 70 77.0 85.1 1 111.0 4.5 50 700 1 800 X
SAC75 75 82.5 91.2 1 119.0 4.2 50 700 1 800 X
SAC80 80 88.0 97.2 1 127.0 3.9 50 700 1 800
SAC85 85 93.5 103.3 1 135.0 3.7 45 700 1 800 X
SAC90 90 99.0 109.4 1 143.0 3.5 45 700 1 800 X
SAC95 95 104.5 115.5 1 151.0 3.3 45 700 1 800 X
SAC100 100 110.0 121.0 1 158.0 3.2 40 700 1 800 X
SAC110 110 120.0 133.0 1 173.0 2.9 40 700 1 800 X
SAC120 120 131.0 145.0 1 189.0 2.6 40 700 1 800 X
SAC130 130 142.0 160.0 1 209.0 2.4 35 700 1 800 X
SAC140 140 153.0 170.0 1 219.0 2.3 35 700 1 800 X
SAC150 150 164.0 182.0 1 237.0 2.1 35 700 1 800 X
TVS Diode Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 06/17/21